
The Impact of Public-Private
Partnerships on Development

of Tourism Infrastructure
Destination and Tourism

Service Innovation as Mediating
Variable in Sinjai Regency

Indonesia
by Muhammad Yunus

Submission date: 29-May-2021 10:38AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1596444078
File name: The_Impact_of_Public_Private_Partnership.pdf (218.11K)
Word count: 7195
Character count: 42801



2

4

8

8

9

9

10



4

5

10
10

10
12



2

2

2

3

4

5

7

9

11

12



2

4

11
11

12



4

7



1

1

1

1

1

3

3

4



1
1

1

4

6
6

6

6

7



4

6







11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

The Impact of Public-Private Partnerships on Development of
Tourism Infrastructure Destination and Tourism Service
Innovation as Mediating Variable in Sinjai Regency Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

link.springer.com
Internet Source

www.24activ.com
Internet Source

www.cpppc.org
Internet Source

Mustafa Saritepeci. "Modelling the Effect of
TPACK and Computational Thinking on
Classroom Management in Technology
Enriched Courses", Technology, Knowledge
and Learning, 2021
Publication

icmai.in
Internet Source

researchbank.rmit.edu.au
Internet Source

acta.euke.sk
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 25 words

www.iberglobal.com
Internet Source

scholarworks.waldenu.edu
Internet Source

"Public-Private Partnerships in Russia",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2020
Publication

Huanming Wang, Wei Xiong, Guangdong Wu,
Dajian Zhu. " Public–private partnership in
discipline: a literature review ", Public
Management Review, 2017
Publication

esd-conference.com
Internet Source


